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MAKSYMALNA LICZBA OSOB
DLUGOSE [m]

SZEROKOSC [m]
ZANURZENIE [m]

LICZBA KABIN 2-0S

LICZBA KABIN 1-OS
LICZBA tAZIENEK
POWIERZCHNIA ZAGLI [m2]
MOC SILNIKA [KM]
ZBIORNIK WODY [I]

TYP

12
17.02
8.88
1.4
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169
2x110
1050

katamaran
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Stocznia: fountaine-pajot
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